
 

  
 
 

 
 

Weekly update 
 

19th April 2024 
 

 
 
In assembly today the following children were celebrated:  
 
 
 

 Star 

 
Great progress 

Diamond 

 
Great effort 

Superhero 

 
Great attitude 

Writer 

 
Great writing 

Hedgehogs Ava Isla-Mae Oliver Elsie 

Rabbits Eliza Arthur Archie Connie 

Badgers Billy-Joe Joshua Isobel Frankie 

 
 
 
Dates for week beginning 22nd April 2024 
 
Tuesday 23rd     Rabbit Class swimming  
Wednesday 24th    Mr Reeve in for PE and Multisports after school club  
Thursday 25th  Rounders after school club 
Friday 26th    Forest “outdoor learning” school  
   Y6 Forensic Science Day  
 
Other useful information 
 
 
Y6 Forensic Science Day – If you have not yet returned your consent form a copy will be sent 
home with your child today, please return by Monday 22nd April. 
 
 
Pupil update form – If you have not yet returned the form with the list of people authorised to 
collect your child/ren, please return by Wednesday 24th April. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
If you would like a paper copy of any of the forms above, please let Mrs Payne know. 

Whole school 

attendance for 

the week 95.5% 

Target= 97% 
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Diary dates for your diary 

 
 

April Monday 
Friday 

15th  
26th 

Back to school 
Forensic Science Day Y6 
 

May Monday  6th  Bank holiday- school closed 
 Monday  13th  Y6 SATS week 
    
   ½ term 27th- 31st May 

 
June Thursday 

Thursday 
6th  
13th 

Archery morning (further details to follow) 
Fencing morning (further details to follow) 
 

July Monday 1st- 3rd  Badger residential 
 Saturday 6th  PFA Summer fete 
 Monday 8th  Hobart Y6-7 transition 
 Tuesday 9th  Hobart Y6-7 transition 
 Wednesday 10th  Hobart Y6-7 transition 
 Friday 

Monday  
Wednesday 
Friday 

12th  
15th   

17th    

19th  

Final celebration assembly of the year 
Sports Day and picnic 
Leavers Assembly 
Last day of term 

    
    
Further dates to be confirmed 
 

* Dates may be subject to change 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

2023 – 2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 

Spring Half Term 
Monday 19th – Friday 23rd February 

 
Easter Holidays  

Thursday 28th March – Friday 12th April  
 

Summer Half Term  
Monday 27th – Friday 31st May  

 
Summer Holidays  

Monday 22nd July – Tuesday 3rd September  
 

2024 – 2025 ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
Autumn Half Term 

 Friday 25th October – Friday 1st November  
 

Christmas Holidays  
Monday 23rd December – Monday 6th  January  

 
Spring Half Term  

Monday 17th  – Friday 1st February  
 

Easter Holidays  
Monday 7th  April – Tuesday 22nd  April  

 
Summer Half Term  

Monday 26th – Friday 30th May  
 

Summer Holidays  
Wednesday 23rd July – TBC 


